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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Nagaland
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 3299 8770
of Technology Bachelor of Technology)
Nagaland

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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9951
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Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)
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7631

1422
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8851

12883

38490

45992
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6829

12292

19285

6221

8548

120

8541

1422

3843

13496

19405

41843

50149
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6872

13343

19285
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8548
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5828
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17084

13872

35587

15864

13947
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17431

6084
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Female-only
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Supernumerary)
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National Institute Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OBC-

of Technology Years, Bachelor of NCL
Nagaland Technology)

National Institute Mechanical Engineering (4 OS OBC-
of Technology Years, Bachelor of NCL
Nagaland Technology)

National Institute Mechanical Engineering (4 OS SC
of Technology Years, Bachelor of

Nagaland Technology)

Digital India

Power Ta Empower
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